News Release

For Immediate Release January 22, 2018

Contact: Sandy Swofford Volunteer Corporate Credit Union 2460 Atrium Way Nashville, TN 37214 615-232-7916 sswofford@volcorp.org



VolCorp Adds Wade Stapleton as VP, Marketing & Innovation

Nashville, TN: Volunteer Corporate Credit Union (VolCorp) is pleased to announce the addition of Mr. Wade Stapleton as Vice President Marketing/Innovation to VolCorp's staff. With his credit union background, Wade will be instrumental in creating new products and services to meet the ever changing needs of our member credit unions.

A native Tennessean, Wade Stapleton graduated from East Tennessee State University in 1986. For the past 18 years Wade served as President of LifeWay Credit Union, after working with both the Tennessee Department of Financial Institutions and Tennessee Teachers Credit Union. Wade has also served as a board member for VolCorp, the Tennessee Credit Union League and TACHA.

Wade lives in Franklin with his wife, Susie. They have two daughters, Sara and Meg (and husband Chandler), and an amazing grandson, Hank. In his free time, Wade enjoys photography, cycling, golf, and University of Tennessee football.

About VolCorp

VolCorp is a not-for-profit financial cooperative that serves natural person credit unions nationally. Guided by a volunteer board of directors, VolCorp was organized for the express purpose of providing cost-efficient financial services and competitive investment lending rates to credit unions. Learn more at volcorp.org.